MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 107

WINNER

2nd

3rd

High Woman

High Collegiate
High Overall Junior
(under 21)

High Junior (18-20)
High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

High Service

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Police

Winner Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

Second Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

Third Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

Fourth Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

HIGH MASTER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1598

6618

1473

6588

6588

1598

5849

1417

5038

1728

6467

1613

1075

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REGM 2384 - 126

BOX SPRINGS, GA

BERNOSKY, CARL R
ASHLAND, PA

HOULE, NORMAN G
WARWICK, RI

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI

SSG GREEN, BRANDON
BOX SPRINGS, GA

OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA

LARSON, PAUL A
AU GRES, MI

POTTER, KENNETH E
TOLEDO, OH

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
COLLEYVILLE, TX

HUSK, JOHN R
EIGHTY FOUR, PA

MORRISON, DOUGLAS L
MONETA, VA

VINKLER, DAVID J
PRESTON, CT

WRIGHT TROPHY MINIATURE, A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
OTHER AWARDS

HM 2384 - 126 A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

HM 2381 - 111

Special Award Winners

KEITH , USA REGu

HM

MA

HM

HM

HM

HM

MA

Award Winners

/ SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

6211 - LARAMIE, MARK E

6462 - ROSA, RODRIGO S

6615 - CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

6428 - SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
6295 - PFC MOWRER, NICK , USARES

MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st
2nd

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

6590 - BURBACH, RICK
6578 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH

2331

2331

2384

2341

2273

2342

2362

2344

2341

2335

- 77

- 77

- 126

- 92

- 65

- 94

- 93

- 76

- 72

- 70

MEDALLION AND OTHER AWARDS

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION AND OTHER AWARDS

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

NORTH AMERICAN TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD
TONE MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

HIGH SERVICE NRA PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD
TONE MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
MEDALLION AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

AN NRA PLAQUE - $400 FROM Nosler AND A $50

VISA GIFT CARD

$300 FROM NOSLER

$200 FROM NOSLER

$100 FROM NOSLER

HM 2379 - 130  $100 VISA GIFT CARD
HM 2379 - 104  $50 VISA GIFT CARD
HM 2377 - 111 $25 VISA GIFT CARD
HM 2372 - 108 10 AWARD POINTS
HM 2366 - 114 10 AWARD POINTS
MA 2333 - 86 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
MA 2318 - 72 $50 VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Award Winners

MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

3rd

6589 - BURBACH, DALTON L

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

2nd

6356 - STOWE, HOLLY
6394 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. HM 2362 - 93
2. HM 2344 - 76
3. HM 2341 - 72

1728 -
6467 -
1613 -

DOOLEY, WILLIAMR
HUSK, JOHN R
MORRISON, DOUGLAS L

HIGH MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1. HM
2 HM
3 HM
4 HM
5. HM
6 HM
7 HM
8 HM
9. HM
10. HM™
1. HM
12.  HM
13. HM
14. HM
15.  HM
16. HM
17.  HM
18. HM
19. HM
20. HM™M
21. HM
22. HM
23. HM
24. HM
25. HM
26. HM
27. HM
28. HM
29. HM
30. HM™
31. HM™
32. HM™
33. HM™
34. HM
35. HMm
36. HM™
37. HM
38. HM™
39. HM™
40. HM
41.  HM
42.  HM
43. HM
44, HMm
45.  HM
46. HM
47. HM

48. HM

2384 - 126
2384 - 126
2381 - 111
2379 - 130
2379 - 104
2377 - 111
2372 - 108
2366 - 114
2366 - 83
2363 - 100
2362 - 90
2361 - 90
2347 - 91
2347 - 72
2346 - 84
2344 - 80
2344 - 73
2342 - 94
2342 - 71
2341 - 92
2341 - 77
2340 - 76
2340 - 76
2338 - 91
2337 - 75
2335 - 61
2333 - 64
2331 - 77
2330 - 68
2330 - 67
2329 - 66
2327 - 75
2323 - 70
2322 - 62
2321 - 74
2315 - 69
2312 - 63
2312 - 59
2312 - 57
2307 - 55
2287 - 48
2280 - 52
2276 - 51
2265 - 58
2261 - 37
2258 - 40
2236 - 41
2212 - 63

1598 -
6618 -
1473 -
6211 -
6462 -
6615 -
6428 -
6295 -
6436 -
1445 -
6530 -
6493 -
6507 -
1545 -
6369 -
5975 -
6616 -
5038 -
6378 -
5849 -
1671 -
6166 -
1439 -
1153 -
1746 -
1070 -
6623 -
6588 -
1156 -
5926 -
6601 -
6531 -
5363 -
1226 -
6062 -
6586 -
6547 -
5812 -
6540 -
6303 -
6574 -
6335 -
5582 -
6559 -
1474 -
5501 -
6417 -
6396 -

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
BERNOSKY, CARLR

HOULE, NORMAN G

LARAMIE, MARK E

ROSA, RODRIGO S
CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
PFC MOWRER, NICK , USARES
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
ZERR, RONALD L
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
ADELSON, HUGO B

FRENZL, NEIL D

MARSHALL, DAVID S
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
PIASECKI, BROOKE

POTTER, KENNETH E
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
OCONNELL, JAMES S
ADELSON, FRANK S
TRICKETT, CHARLES
CASTLE,ALLEN L

JONES, JACK G

SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA RES
JOHNSON, JOHN R

WARD, ROBERT W

BURBACH, WAYLON R

PAUL, TERRENCE

ALTMAN, DANIEL R

FRANCIS, DANIEL K

MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G
RHODE, ERIK D

FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A
COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
MARQUART, DANIEL J
RHYNARD, JON

BEAL, CHRISTOPHER
BANGEN, KEVIN J

MARTIN, JIM

DALGLIESH, COBY
CRAMBERG, KENNETH
BARNES, JAMES R
CASTONGUAY, JAMES N
HOULE, NORMAN J

HAYES, ROGER

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

COPSEY, ROGER

MA 2308 - 66
EX 2250 - 36
EX 2240 - 43

$25 VISA GIFT CARD

$100 VISA GIFT CARD
$50 VISA GIFT CARD

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”

SERV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SERV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SERV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

LAW

LAW
GS
LAW

3 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

53 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

HIGH MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

2203 - 35
2196 - 58
2187 - 49
2126 - 32
1836 - 62

5257 - COULTER, DENNIS L

6460 - VANVALKENBURG, RICHARD

1437 - LAUGHLAND, JAMES F
6538 - HENDRICKS, GARY W
1667 - HARRISON, HARRY D

MASTER / ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

1.
2.
3.

MA 2335 - 70
MA 2293 - 55
MA 2247 - 59

1075 - VINKLER, DAVID J
1789 - JONES, GARY R
1214 - MCFARLING, DAVID H

MASTER / SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

® N OAWN =

9.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

2333 - 86
2318 - 72
2308 - 66
2300 - 53
2281 - 57
2273 - 65
2272 - 61
2270 - 53
2270 - 49
2259 - 47
2253 - 40
2245 - 43
2242 - 39
2237 - 37
2231 - 57
2224 - 50
2212 - 45
2202 - 34
2194 - 31
2177 - 32
2176 - 57
2175 - 33
2171 - 45
2159 - 31
2157 - 26
2123 - 39
1959 - 29
1682 - 29
1630 - 20
1078 - 24
569 - 13

6590 - BURBACH, RICK
6578 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH
6589 - BURBACH, DALTON L
6100 - HITCHCOCK, BRUCE

5678 - LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M

1417 - LARSON, PAULA

5189 - SMITH, RAYMOND C
1063 - ZELENAK, JOHN

1225 - FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
6231 - WEAST, STEPHEN L
6415 - CLARK, STEPHEN P
6598 - KREBS, JAY

6515 - KOPPLIN, S G

6060 - LAWLESS, EDWIN C

1718 - LTC SHAW, JERRY L, USA RES

6077 - DOLL, KENNETHR
6518 - KOLTICK, DAVID S
1418 - BEVERIDGE, ERIC
6465 - BEAL, ALAN E

6533 - REITER, MARK

6628 - PILATO, MARC

6484 - DRUMM, STEPHEN
6321 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
5915 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD
5148 - BAKER, THOMAS E
6065 - GULLEY,AJ

1614 - DEAN, GEORGE

5574 - KIMBLE, FRANK

5012 - MERRITT, STEVEN
5621 - ROBERTS, LEO S
5168 - GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. MATCH RIFLE

® N OAWN =

4 a4 a4 o
| A =

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
EX
EX
SS

2250
2240
2235
2217
2201
2186
2169
2150
2139
2085
2074
2060
1995
1990
1697
1304

36
43
49
36
44
27
29
19
30
15
22
21
12
16
41
6

6356 - STOWE, HOLLY

6394 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA
5972 - ROHMANN, MARK W
6627 - PHILLIPS, BOB W
6068 - MINOGGIO, DAVID
5536 - KEEGAN, PETE

6526 - CARICO, AARON B
6213 - BANDEFF, JIM

1447 - DEFINA, MAURIZIO E
5153 - RIGLICK, CHARLES P
6327 - SCHWARM, PAULA
5625 - WEHRS, ROBERT
5439 - SANDGREN, DAVID A
1450 - REID, JOHN T

5701 - CHRISTOPHERSON, W
5845 - HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SERV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

S, GS

GS
GS
LAW

GS

S, LAW

GS
S, LAW

GS

GS

S, LAW

LAW

LAW

53 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

3 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

31 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

17 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1068 - 13

17.

EX

5170 -

KAPUSTA, KENNETH

Complete Competitor Ranking

© N o o w2

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA

2384
2384
2381
2379
2379
2377
2372
2366
2366
2363
2362
2362
2361
2347
2347
2346
2344
2344
2344
2342
2342
2341
2341
2341
2340
2340
2338
2337
2335
2335
2333
2333
2331
2330
2330
2329
2327
2323
2322
2321
2318
2315
2312
2312
2312
2308
2307
2300
2293
2287
2281

126
126
1M
130
104
1M
108
114
83
100
93
90
90
91
72
84
80
76
73
94
71
92
77
72
76
76
91
75
70
61
86
64
77
68
67
66
75
70
62
74
72
69
63
59
57
66
55
53
55
48
57

1598 -
6618 -
1473 -
6211 -
6462 -
6615 -
6428 -
6295 -
6436 -
1445 -
1728 -
6530 -
6493 -
6507 -
1545 -
6369 -
5975 -
6467 -
6616 -
5038 -
6378 -
5849 -
1671 -
1613 -
6166 -
1439 -
1153 -
1746 -
1075 -
1070 -
6590 -
6623 -
6588 -
1156 -
5926 -
6601 -
6531 -
5363 -
1226 -
6062 -
6578 -
6586 -
6547 -
5812 -
6540 -
6589 -
6303 -
6100 -
1789 -
6574 -
5678 -

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG

BERNOSKY, CARLR
HOULE, NORMAN G
LARAMIE, MARK E

ROSA, RODRIGO S
CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
PFC MOWRER, NICK , USARES
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
ZERR, RONALD L
DOOLEY, WILLIAMR
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
ADELSON, HUGO B
FRENZL, NEIL D
MARSHALL, DAVID S
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
HUSK, JOHN R

PIASECKI, BROOKE
POTTER, KENNETH E
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
OCONNELL, JAMES S
ADELSON, FRANK S
MORRISON, DOUGLAS L
TRICKETT, CHARLES
CASTLE,ALLEN L
JONES, JACK G

SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA RES
VINKLER, DAVID J
JOHNSON, JOHN R
BURBACH, RICK

WARD, ROBERT W
BURBACH, WAYLON R
PAUL, TERRENCE
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
FRANCIS, DANIEL K
MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G
RHODE, ERIK D
FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A
COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
MARQUART, DANIEL J
RHYNARD, JON

BEAL, CHRISTOPHER
BANGEN, KEVIN J
BURBACH, DALTON L
MARTIN, JIM
HITCHCOCK, BRUCE
JONES, GARY R
DALGLIESH, COBY
LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

LAW

17 - Entries
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle
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Complete Competitor Ranking

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
HM
EX
MA
MA
EX
HM
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
MA
HM
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
EX
EX
HM
MA
EX
EX
SS
SS
EX
MA
HM
EX
MA
MA
SS
MA
EX
MA

2280 - 52
2276 - 51
2273 - 65
2272 - 61
2270 - 53
2270 - 49
2265 - 58
2261 - 37
2259 - 47
2258 - 40
2253 - 40
2250 - 36
2247 - 59
2245 - 43
2242 - 39
2240 - 43
2237 - 37
2236 - 41
2235 - 49
2231 - 57
2224 - 50
2217 - 36
2212 - 63
2212 - 45
2203 - 35
2202 - 34
2201 - 44
2196 - 58
2194 - 31
2187 - 49
2186 - 27
2177 - 32
2176 - 57
2175 - 33
2171 - 45
2169 - 29
2159 - 31
2157 - 26
2150 - 19
2139 - 30
2126 - 32
2123 - 39
2085 - 15
2074 - 22
2060 - 21
1995 - 12
1990 - 16
1959 - 29
1836 - 62
1697 - 41
1682 - 29
1630 - 20
1304 - 6
1078 - 24
1068 - 13
569 - 13

6335 -
5582 -
1417 -
5189 -
1063 -
1225 -
6559 -
1474 -
6231 -
5501 -
6415 -
6356 -
1214 -
6598 -
6515 -
6394 -
6060 -
6417 -
5972 -
1718 -
6077 -
6627 -
6396 -
6518 -
5257 -
1418 -
6068 -
6460 -
6465 -
1437 -
5536 -
6533 -
6628 -
6484 -
6321 -
6526 -
5915 -
5148 -
6213 -
1447 -
6538 -
6065 -
5153 -
6327 -
5625 -
5439 -
1450 -
1614 -
1667 -
5701 -
5574 -
5012 -
5845 -
5621 -
5170 -
5168 -

CRAMBERG, KENNETH
BARNES, JAMES R
LARSON, PAULA
SMITH, RAYMOND C
ZELENAK, JOHN
FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
CASTONGUAY, JAMES N
HOULE, NORMAN J
WEAST, STEPHEN L
HAYES, ROGER
CLARK, STEPHEN P
STOWE, HOLLY
MCFARLING, DAVID H
KREBS, JAY

KOPPLIN, S G
FRATZKE, SCOTTA
LAWLESS, EDWIN C
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
ROHMANN, MARK W

LTC SHAW, JERRY L, USA RES

DOLL, KENNETHR
PHILLIPS, BOB W
COPSEY, ROGER
KOLTICK, DAVID S
COULTER, DENNIS L
BEVERIDGE, ERIC
MINOGGIO, DAVID

VANVALKENBURG, RICHARD

BEAL, ALAN E
LAUGHLAND, JAMES F
KEEGAN, PETE
REITER, MARK
PILATO, MARC
DRUMM, STEPHEN
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
CARICO, AARON B
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
BAKER, THOMAS E
BANDEFF, JIM
DEFINA, MAURIZIO E
HENDRICKS, GARY W
GULLEY,AJ

RIGLICK, CHARLES P
SCHWARM, PAUL A
WEHRS, ROBERT
SANDGREN, DAVID A
REID, JOHUN T

DEAN, GEORGE
HARRISON, HARRY D
CHRISTOPHERSON, W
KIMBLE, FRANK
MERRITT, STEVEN
HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN
ROBERTS, LEO S
KAPUSTA, KENNETH
GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC”
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SERV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

GS

LAW
GS

LAW

S, LAW

S, LAW

LAW

S, GS

GS

GS

S, LAW

GS
GS

GS

LAW

LAW
GS

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle



